
 

 

ABLE-SERVICES 2020 PROGRAM CLOSURE DATES 

Date Reason for Closure 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Year’s Day  

Monday, February 17, 2020 
President’s Day 

Staff In-Service Training 

Friday, April 10, 2020 
Good Friday 

Staff In-Service Training 

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day 

Friday, July 3, 2020 Independence Day Observance 

Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day 

Monday, October 12, 2020 Staff In-Service Training 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Staff In-Service Training 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 27, 2020 Friday After Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve 

Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Day 

 

 


